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In addition to information sent out periodically on listservs, listed below are resources and contacts available regarding 

state assessments.  

 
Resources: 

• KSDE: http://www.ksde.org/. Search alphabetically for assessments or individual content areas. 

• KSDE authenticated applications: https://apps.ksde.org/authentication/login.aspx AMOSS and 

KIDS. District approval needed for access. 

• Kansas Assessment Program: https://ksassessments.org/. Contains information on state assessments, 

including manuals, assessment development guides, and access to Kite login. 

• Kansas ACT/ACT WorkKeys: Kansas (act.org)   

• Dynamic Learning Map: http://dynamiclearningmaps.org/kansas 

• KIDS helpdesk: KIDS@ksde.org, 785-296-7935 

• KITE Service Desk: kap-support@ku.edu, 855-277-9752 

• DLM Service Desk: DLM-support@ku.edu, 855-277-9751 

 

Contacts: 

• ACT: Lee Jones, ljones@ksde.org, 785-296-7922 

• Assessments: Juanita Anderson, janderson@ksde.org, 785-296-1978 

• Assessments: Julie Ewing, jewing@ksde.org, 785-296-2325 

• DLM: Cary Rogers, crogers@ksde.org, 785-296-0916 

• Early Literacy/Dyslexia: Laurie Curtis, lcurtis@ksde.org, 785-296-2749 

• English Language Arts: Joann McRell, jmcrell@ksde.org 785-296-2144 

• History, Government, Social Studies: Nathan McAlister, NMcAlister@ksde.org, 785-296-3892 

• Kansas English Language Proficiency Assessment: Julie Ewing, jewing@ksde.org, 785-296-2325 

• Math: Jennifer Hamlet, jhamlet@ksde.org, 785-296-6823 

• Science: Meg Richard, mrichard@ksde.org, 785-296-8108 

• cPass: Guy Shoulders, GShoulders@ksde.org, 785-296-3556 
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